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Price: $1,895 MLS Number: A11885937  Rental

3246 NW 103rd Ter Unit 308-B, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 767
 Unit: 308-B    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1983

 Community: COUNTRY GARDENS CONDO    Subdivision: COUNTRY GARDENS CONDO

 Elementary School: Parkside    Junior High: Coral Spg Middle
 High School: Coral Glades High  



Spacious 2BR/2BA Apartment in Prime Location! Experience modern living in this beautifully renovated 2-bedroom,2-bathroom apartment. Great kitchen with stainless steel appliances, Quartz countertops, and ample cabinetspace. Enjoy the convenience
of in-unit washer & Dryer, Community Pool, Located close to shopping, dining, andpublic transportation. Minimum Credit score is 620.



Image: staticmap?maptype=roadmap&center=3246 NW 103rd Ter Unit 308-B, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA&label= Coral Springs MLS Listing A11885937&markers=size:mid%7Ccolor:gray%7C3246 NW 103rd Ter Unit 308-B, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA&zoom=14&size=640x400&

©2025 | BREC REALTY GROUP, LLC,
YOUR REAL ESTATE ADVISOR IN MIAMI
USA: + 1.954.884.5050
BREC@BRECREALTY.COM  |  PRIVACY POLICY |
ACCESSIBILITY


